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SCALE:

APPROVED BY: CHECKED  BY: DRAWN BY:

1 2

FREE

Ring Terminal�
Vinyl Insulated
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MAT'L. /�
SPEC

1

.276

.315

.866

STUD SIZE #10  

.157

.030

.157

.441

FVL2216-5R2

H1506

TERMINAL INSULATOR
FUNNEL
ENTRY

COPPER VINYL

TIN-PLATED RED

Ring Terminal - insulated
Part No: FVL2216-5R2

Max Electric Currrent: 22-16  AWG : 19 Amp
Max Electric Rating: 75° C / 600 V Max
Tolerance ±.020   
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